
Derby 
Maturity  

Draw Name-Rider Horse_Name City State Owner  FF 1st Go 95
88 Summer Kosel FireWaterFrenchFame Glenham SD Late Entry 13.032 1D 1 580.80$  
43 Lisa Luther Money Red Fame Fontanelle IA 13.346 2 491.48$  
95 Haley Hulls Hez High On Fiewater * 13.495 3 402.10$  
48 Cadence Magnuson BW Dashin N Cashin McCook NE 13.504 4 312.73$  
62 Taylor Hanson Harleys Little Cutie St. Onge SD * 13.552 2D 1 465.00$  
64 Diane Moe SWR Blazin Haddie Bemidji MN * 13.569 2 387.50$  
5 Sharon Munn French Babalulu Monticello MN 13.639 3 310.00$  

79 Alyshia Moe Paint My Summershandy Bemidji MN Diane Moe * 13.644 4 232.50$  
17 Jean Shultz Bratzillz Wess Springs SD Amy Schimke * 13.755 5 155.00$  
7 Jessica Gjovig Kirks Last Straw Fortuna ND 13.785

75 Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks Darwin MN * 13.824
11 Ashley Larson Leos Sly Jet Mondovi WI * 13.841
41 Cindy Loiseau French Streakin Ria Egan SD * 13.882
71 MaKenzee Wheelhouse IlluminatedMoonshine Pierre SD 13.938
14 Reis Bruley Perkin Right Along Willow Lake SD * 13.952
93 Heidi Gunderson Takin On A a Storm Late Entry * 13.976
13 Aimee Sorensen Holy French Fame Vermillion SD * 13.991
15 Robin Beck Lions Shade of Fame Moville IA * 14.002
66 Elizabeth Eck Cheyenne Moons Scandia MN * 14.022
91 Jill Moody TR Dollys Cartel Pierre SD Late Entry * 14.043 3D 1 322.50$  
67 Bethany Oland TTFlashlight Britton SD 14.058 2 268.75$  
72 Sarah Slinger PC Miss Frosty Oaks Northfield MN 14.074 3 215.00$  
84 Bergan Buesser BullOZero  Guy Eau Claire WI * 14.131 4 161.25$  
38 Cally Kindred TR The Big Oh Oral SD * 14.166 5 107.50$  
20 Ronna Pinney Whip and Whistle Sioux Falls SD 14.175
18 Jodi Theisen VR Western Redwood Clear Lake SD 14.216
78 Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory Moville IA * 14.237
12 Cindy Baltezore WPH AintSeenThisChick Beresford SD * 14.238
60 April Herbst I Love Burnin Cash Mitchell SD Andy Herbst 14.265
56 Faith Fliehs NRR Sioux Cat Aberdeen SD 14.327
69 Bobbi Jo Williams Sadies Salted Rim Box Elder SD * 14.327
40 Payton Jacques Watch Out or Elsa Buffalo MN 14.360
36 Michelle Nelson High Brow Pepto Benson MN 14.372
47 Allyson Johannessen Kyloes Rising Fenix Sawyer ND 14.385
1 Bergan Buesser Bar None Frost Eau Claire WI 14.400

86 Brandee Wardell Eye Remembers Guys Buffalo SD 14.439
89 Kari Addison Fast Dashin Dixie New Underwood SD Late Entry 14.441
94 Layne Larson Streakin To The Moon Menoken ND Late Entry 14.449
65 Faith Fliehs FA Lil Red Corvette Aberdeen SD 14.481
26 MacKenzie Haas Rare Packin Six Knapp WI Jill Charland * 14.495
49 Lana Dacar Pay The Hitchiker Belle Fourche SD * 14.513
85 Reis Bruley ONA Fancy Drifter Willow Lake SD 14.514
24 Kelli Shryock Le Pirates Cartel Wess.Springs SD * 14.524
45 Tammy Rudningen A Streak Of Honour Pennock MN 14.554
16 Rachel Otter FK Swift Drift Aberdeen SD 14.576
32 Sandy Highland Willow Wood Hancock Irene SD Raechel Otter 14.576
27 JoniHoffman RunningWithTheDevil Northville SD Jonii Boekelheide 14.618
53 April Herbst Ima Bita Poco Mitchell SD Andy Herbst 14.662
4 Rachel Schaefer Corona Kinda Guy Richmond MN 14.675

50 Maegan McPherson Most Famous Fiesta Box Elder SD * 14.700
8 Kristi Cleland Eyesa Knud Covergirl Lennox SD * 14.757

63 Lori King TM Blue Duck Clark SD 14.759
22 Paul Knorr Gold StreakToVegas Carson IA 14.800
90 Billie Treeby SCR Streakin Wimpy Hecla SD Late Entry 14.838
81 Tracy Orr SS Dees Secret Fling Rosemount MN * 14.854
30 Jodie OBryan OBryans Nickle Belvidere SD 14.880
31 Lori Kjose Packin Some Heat Elk Point SD 14.935



42 Kari Addison Feintastic Angel New Underwood SD 14.954
25 Sue Ahlgren Fleetest Guy Darwin MN * 15.044 4D 1 251.25$  
23 Amber Crandall Merry Dash Remer MN 15.140 2 209.38$  
9 Emily Jo Schultz Miss Alive N Rockin Horace ND * 15.176 3 167.50$  

55 Taylor Hartung Hot Dasher On Fire Welcome MN * 15.228 4 125.63$  
44 Jessica Taubert Rositas Peponita LuVerne MN Jodi Sandbulte 15.278 5 83.75$     
70 Pacey Williams Wranglers Foxy Venus Box Elder SD Bobbi jo Williams 15.314
54 Cally Kindred TR Dollys Justice Oral SD * 15.389
28 Dawn Cable Jesses Bold Faith Pukuwana SD * 15.600
57 Paul Knorr FrostysVegasStreaker Carson IA Sadie Eversole * 15.825
2 Josie Cole UX Swayzi Stinson Trimont MN * 16.036

35 Coly Blake Dashin French Socks Wessington SD * 17.119
3 Cally Kindred TR Hay Im Dollys Sis Oral SD * 99.999

10 Paige Skelton Justa Fame Dreamer Shoreview Mn 99.999
58 Katie Klungseth French Girls Profit Ham Lake MN * 913.356
83 Kari Addison En Lightning Vision New Underwood SD 913.525
29 Erin Bayer Cheep Thrills Clearwater MN Lazy Ear Performance * 913.533
59 Sara Winkelman FairWay Ta Fame Big Lake MN * 913.653
19 Lindsey Beech IMADirty Firefighter Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech * 913.744
21 Taya Skiles Marked An Angel Inwood IA 913.782
76 Pam Elshere Hey Yawl Iam Famous Jasper MN * 913.836
37 Lisa Bruley TR Sister Judge Willow Lake SD * 913.955
92 Reis Bruley NRR Stylish Kitty Willow Lake SD Late Entry 914.024
74 Sandy Highland Iowa Sooner Irene SD 914.086
77 Sawyer Dowling High Brow Georgy Gal Ft. Pierre SD 914.124
51 MaKenzee Wheelhouse FK Frosted Freckles Sheffield IA Nancy Plagge 914.408
39 Sadie Dale High Dasher Jess Ryder ND 914.412
52 Cindy Baltezore Famous Drifty Go Beresford SD * 914.610
87 Addison Salverson BHR Lil Bit Classy Mound City SD Late Entry 914.795
80 Lindsey Beech Shes A Firefighter Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech * 914.931
73 Brooklyn Beringer Shes A Hurricane Gettysburg SD 915.018
68 Nancy Calder Short Chicks Rule Warroad MN * 917.623
33 Cindy Loiseau Streakin French Dee Egan SD * 918.772
46 Jodi Theisen Shes from Heaven SD nt
61 Emma Nelson PointMeToChicsCash Westby WI nt
82 Joey Bader Sultans of Swing Ft. Pierre SD Brittani Hussey * nt
6 Besty Kuschel Eeve Sebeka MN * scratch

34 Cotie Suter Oh Ninety Nine Lake Park MN * scratch



Derby 
Maturity  

Draw Name-Rider Horse_Name City State Owner  FF 2nd Go 95
83 Kari Addison En Lightning Vision New Underwood SD 13.223 1D 536.25$   
58 Katie Klungseth French Girls Profit Ham Lake MN * 13.275 446.88$   
59 Sara Winkelman FairWay Ta Fame Big Lake MN * 13.335 357.50$   
64 Diane Moe SWR Blazin Haddie Bemidji MN * 13.350 268.13$   
79 Alyshia Moe Paint My Summershandy Bemidji MN Diane Moe * 13.425 178.75$   
51 MaKenzee Wheelhouse FK Frosted Freckles Sheffield IA Nancy Plagge 13.430
21 Taya Skiles Marked An Angel Inwood IA 13.507
80 Lindsey Beech Shes A Firefighter Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech * 13.570
5 Sharon Munn French Babalulu Monticello MN 13.620

29 Erin Bayer Cheep Thrills Clearwater MN Lazy Ear Performance * 13.666
74 Sandy Highland Iowa Sooner Irene SD 13.710
17 Jean Shultz Bratzillz Wess Springs SD Amy Schimke * 13.716
71 MaKenzee Wheelhouse IlluminatedMoonshine Pierre SD 13.778 2D 465.00$   
69 Bobbi Jo Williams Sadies Salted Rim Box Elder SD * 13.798 387.50$   
78 Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory Moville IA * 13.827 310.00$   
76 Pam Elshere Hey Yawl Iam Famous Jasper MN * 13.850 232.50$   
11 Ashley Larson Leos Sly Jet Mondovi WI * 13.876 155.00$   
52 Cindy Baltezore Famous Drifty Go Beresford SD * 13.920
36 Michelle Nelson High Brow Pepto Benson MN 13.926
14 Reis Bruley Perkin Right Along Willow Lake SD * 13.950
38 Cally Kindred TR The Big Oh Oral SD * 13.963
77 Sawyer Dowling High Brow Georgy Gal Ft. Pierre SD 14.006
54 Cally Kindred TR Dollys Justice Oral SD * 14.007
72 Sarah Slinger PC Miss Frosty Oaks Northfield MN 14.008
18 Jodi Theisen VR Western Redwood Clear Lake SD 14.011
47 Allyson Johannessen Kyloes Rising Fenix Sawyer ND 14.023
60 April Herbst I Love Burnin Cash Mitchell SD Andy Herbst 14.028
26 MacKenzie Haas Rare Packin Six Knapp WI Jill Charland * 14.067
45 Tammy Rudningen A Streak Of Honour Pennock MN 14.075
37 Lisa Bruley TR Sister Judge Willow Lake SD * 14.093
41 Cindy Loiseau French Streakin Ria Egan SD * 14.095
84 Bergan Buesser BullOZero  Guy Eau Claire WI * 14.097
13 Aimee Sorensen Holy French Fame Vermillion SD * 14.112
67 Bethany Oland TTFlashlight Britton SD 14.199
86 Brandee Wardell Eye Remembers Guys Buffalo SD 14.246 3D 322.50$   
63 Lori King TM Blue Duck Clark SD 14.274 268.75$   
55 Taylor Hartung Hot Dasher On Fire Welcome MN * 14.278 215.00$   
53 April Herbst Ima Bita Poco Mitchell SD Andy Herbst 14.307 161.25$   
73 Brooklyn Beringer Shes A Hurricane Gettysburg SD 14.343 107.50$   
39 Sadie Dale High Dasher Jess Ryder ND 14.364
65 Faith Fliehs FA Lil Red Corvette Aberdeen SD 14.385
20 Ronna Pinney Whip and Whistle Sioux Falls SD 14.404
7 Jessica Gjovig Kirks Last Straw Fortuna ND 14.412

23 Amber Crandall Merry Dash Remer MN 14.412
12 Cindy Baltezore WPH AintSeenThisChick Beresford SD * 14.422
44 Jessica Taubert Rositas Peponita LuVerne MN Jodi Sandbulte 14.428
3 Cally Kindred TR Hay Im Dollys Sis Oral SD * 14.439

50 Maegan McPherson Most Famous Fiesta Box Elder SD * 14.442
4 Rachel Schaefer Corona Kinda Guy Richmond MN 14.537

56 Faith Fliehs NRR Sioux Cat Aberdeen SD 14.543
89 Kari Addison Fast Dashin Dixie New Underwood SD Late Entry 14.545
85 Reis Bruley ONA Fancy Drifter Willow Lake SD 14.563
25 Sue Ahlgren Fleetest Guy Darwin MN * 14.599
9 Emily Jo Schultz Miss Alive N Rockin Horace ND * 14.605

66 Elizabeth Eck Cheyenne Moons Scandia MN * 14.705
10 Paige Skelton Justa Fame Dreamer Shoreview Mn 14.731
8 Kristi Cleland Eyesa Knud Covergirl Lennox SD * 14.805

30 Jodie OBryan OBryans Nickle Belvidere SD 14.861
32 Sandy Highland Willow Wood Hancock Irene SD Raechel Otter 14.892
1 Bergan Buesser Bar None Frost Eau Claire WI 14.894

94 Layne Larson Streakin To The Moon Menoken ND Late Entry 14.987



28 Dawn Cable Jesses Bold Faith Pukuwana SD * 14.991
35 Coly Blake Dashin French Socks Wessington SD * 15.061
22 Paul Knorr Gold StreakToVegas Carson IA 15.097
31 Lori Kjose Packin Some Heat Elk Point SD 15.170
70 Pacey Williams Wranglers Foxy Venus Box Elder SD Bobbi jo Williams 15.238 4D 251.25$   20.93$  
42 Kari Addison Feintastic Angel New Underwood SD 15.535 209.38$   20.93$  
2 Josie Cole UX Swayzi Stinson Trimont MN * 15.622 167.50$   20.93$  

15 Robin Beck Lions Shade of Fame Moville IA * 16.793 125.63$   20.93$  
88 Summer Kosel FireWaterFrenchFame Glenham SD Late Entry 913.109
43 Lisa Luther Money Red Fame Fontanelle IA 913.330
19 Lindsey Beech IMADirty Firefighter Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech * 913.379
75 Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks Darwin MN * 913.433
48 Cadence Magnuson BW Dashin N Cashin McCook NE 913.535
91 Jill Moody TR Dollys Cartel Pierre SD Late Entry * 913.788
40 Payton Jacques Watch Out or Elsa Buffalo MN 913.858
61 Emma Nelson PointMeToChicsCash Westby WI 913.949
68 Nancy Calder Short Chicks Rule Warroad MN * 913.975
27 JoniHoffman RunningWithTheDevil Northville SD Jonii Boekelheide 914.008
95 Haley Hulls Hez High On Fiewater * 914.042
57 Paul Knorr FrostysVegasStreaker Carson IA Sadie Eversole * 914.057
87 Addison Salverson BHR Lil Bit Classy Mound City SD Late Entry 914.162
16 Rachel Otter FK Swift Drift Aberdeen SD 914.281
49 Lana Dacar Pay The Hitchiker Belle Fourche SD * 914.523
90 Billie Treeby SCR Streakin Wimpy Hecla SD Late Entry 914.531
62 Taylor Hanson Harleys Little Cutie St. Onge SD * 914.613
33 Cindy Loiseau Streakin French Dee Egan SD * 914.637
24 Kelli Shryock Le Pirates Cartel Wess.Springs SD * 914.814
81 Tracy Orr SS Dees Secret Fling Rosemount MN * 915.268
46 Jodi Theisen Shes from Heaven SD 999.999
82 Joey Bader Sultans of Swing Ft. Pierre SD Brittani Hussey * 999.999
92 Reis Bruley NRR Stylish Kitty Willow Lake SD Late Entry 999.999
93 Heidi Gunderson Takin On A a Storm Late Entry * 999.999
34 Cotie Suter Oh Ninety Nine Lake Park MN * scratch
6 Besty Kuschel Eeve Sebeka MN *



Derby 
Maturity  

Draw Name-Rider Horse_Name City State Owner  FF 1st Go 2nd Go Awards Avg
64 Diane Moe SWR Blazin Haddie Bemidji MN * 13.569 13.350 26.919 1D 1
79 Alyshia Moe Paint My Summershandy Bemidji MN Diane Moe * 13.644 13.425 27.069 2
5 Sharon Munn French Babalulu Monticello MN 13.639 13.620 27.259 3

17 Jean Shultz Bratzillz Wess Springs SD Amy Schimke * 13.755 13.716 27.471 4
71 MaKenzee Wheelhouse IlluminatedMoonshine Pierre SD 13.938 13.778 27.716 5
11 Ashley Larson Leos Sly Jet Mondovi WI * 13.841 13.876 27.717
14 Reis Bruley Perkin Right Along Willow Lake SD * 13.952 13.950 27.902
41 Cindy Loiseau French Streakin Ria Egan SD * 13.882 14.095 27.977 2D 1
78 Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory Moville IA * 14.237 13.827 28.064 2
72 Sarah Slinger PC Miss Frosty Oaks Northfield MN 14.074 14.008 28.082 3
13 Aimee Sorensen Holy French Fame Vermillion SD * 13.991 14.112 28.103 4
69 Bobbi Jo Williams Sadies Salted Rim Box Elder SD * 14.327 13.798 28.125 5
38 Cally Kindred TR The Big Oh Oral SD * 14.166 13.963 28.129
7 Jessica Gjovig Kirks Last Straw Fortuna ND 13.785 14.412 28.197

18 Jodi Theisen VR Western Redwood Clear Lake SD 14.216 14.011 28.227
84 Bergan Buesser BullOZero  Guy Eau Claire WI * 14.131 14.097 28.228
67 Bethany Oland TTFlashlight Britton SD 14.058 14.199 28.257
60 April Herbst I Love Burnin Cash Mitchell SD Andy Herbst 14.265 14.028 28.293
36 Michelle Nelson High Brow Pepto Benson MN 14.372 13.926 28.298
47 Allyson Johannessen Kyloes Rising Fenix Sawyer ND 14.385 14.023 28.408
26 MacKenzie Haas Rare Packin Six Knapp WI Jill Charland * 14.495 14.067 28.562
20 Ronna Pinney Whip and Whistle Sioux Falls SD 14.175 14.404 28.579
45 Tammy Rudningen A Streak Of Honour Pennock MN 14.554 14.075 28.629
12 Cindy Baltezore WPH AintSeenThisChick Beresford SD * 14.238 14.422 28.660
86 Brandee Wardell Eye Remembers Guys Buffalo SD 14.439 14.246 28.685
66 Elizabeth Eck Cheyenne Moons Scandia MN * 14.022 14.705 28.727
65 Faith Fliehs FA Lil Red Corvette Aberdeen SD 14.481 14.385 28.866
56 Faith Fliehs NRR Sioux Cat Aberdeen SD 14.327 14.543 28.870
53 April Herbst Ima Bita Poco Mitchell SD Andy Herbst 14.662 14.307 28.969 3D 1
89 Kari Addison Fast Dashin Dixie New Underwood SD Late Entry 14.441 14.545 28.986 2
63 Lori King TM Blue Duck Clark SD 14.759 14.274 29.033 3
85 Reis Bruley ONA Fancy Drifter Willow Lake SD 14.514 14.563 29.077 4
50 Maegan McPherson Most Famous Fiesta Box Elder SD * 14.700 14.442 29.142 5
4 Rachel Schaefer Corona Kinda Guy Richmond MN 14.675 14.537 29.212
1 Bergan Buesser Bar None Frost Eau Claire WI 14.400 14.894 29.294

54 Cally Kindred TR Dollys Justice Oral SD * 15.389 14.007 29.396
94 Layne Larson Streakin To The Moon Menoken ND Late Entry 14.449 14.987 29.436
32 Sandy Highland Willow Wood Hancock Irene SD Raechel Otter 14.576 14.892 29.468
55 Taylor Hartung Hot Dasher On Fire Welcome MN * 15.228 14.278 29.506
23 Amber Crandall Merry Dash Remer MN 15.140 14.412 29.552
8 Kristi Cleland Eyesa Knud Covergirl Lennox SD * 14.757 14.805 29.562

25 Sue Ahlgren Fleetest Guy Darwin MN * 15.044 14.599 29.643
44 Jessica Taubert Rositas Peponita LuVerne MN Jodi Sandbulte 15.278 14.428 29.706
30 Jodie OBryan OBryans Nickle Belvidere SD 14.880 14.861 29.741
9 Emily Jo Schultz Miss Alive N Rockin Horace ND * 15.176 14.605 29.781

22 Paul Knorr Gold StreakToVegas Carson IA 14.800 15.097 29.897
31 Lori Kjose Packin Some Heat Elk Point SD 14.935 15.170 30.105
42 Kari Addison Feintastic Angel New Underwood SD 14.954 15.535 30.489
70 Pacey Williams Wranglers Foxy Venus Box Elder SD Bobbi jo Williams 15.314 15.238 30.552
28 Dawn Cable Jesses Bold Faith Pukuwana SD * 15.600 14.991 30.591
15 Robin Beck Lions Shade of Fame Moville IA * 14.002 16.793 30.795
2 Josie Cole UX Swayzi Stinson Trimont MN * 16.036 15.622 31.658 4D 1

35 Coly Blake Dashin French Socks Wessington SD * 17.119 15.061 32.180 2
3 Cally Kindred TR Hay Im Dollys Sis Oral SD * 99.999 14.439 114.438

10 Paige Skelton Justa Fame Dreamer Shoreview Mn 99.999 14.731 114.730
88 Summer Kosel FireWaterFrenchFame Glenham SD Late Entry 13.032 913.109 926.141
58 Katie Klungseth French Girls Profit Ham Lake MN * 913.356 13.275 926.631
43 Lisa Luther Money Red Fame Fontanelle IA 13.346 913.330 926.676
83 Kari Addison En Lightning Vision New Underwood SD 913.525 13.223 926.748
59 Sara Winkelman FairWay Ta Fame Big Lake MN * 913.653 13.335 926.988
48 Cadence Magnuson BW Dashin N Cashin McCook NE 13.504 913.535 927.039
29 Erin Bayer Cheep Thrills Clearwater MN Lazy Ear Performance * 913.533 13.666 927.199
75 Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks Darwin MN * 13.824 913.433 927.257



21 Taya Skiles Marked An Angel Inwood IA 913.782 13.507 927.289
95 Haley Hulls Hez High On Fiewater * 13.495 914.042 927.537
76 Pam Elshere Hey Yawl Iam Famous Jasper MN * 913.836 13.850 927.686
74 Sandy Highland Iowa Sooner Irene SD 914.086 13.710 927.796
91 Jill Moody TR Dollys Cartel Pierre SD Late Entry * 14.043 913.788 927.831
51 MaKenzee Wheelhouse FK Frosted Freckles Sheffield IA Nancy Plagge 914.408 13.430 927.838
37 Lisa Bruley TR Sister Judge Willow Lake SD * 913.955 14.093 928.048
77 Sawyer Dowling High Brow Georgy Gal Ft. Pierre SD 914.124 14.006 928.130
62 Taylor Hanson Harleys Little Cutie St. Onge SD * 13.552 914.613 928.165
40 Payton Jacques Watch Out or Elsa Buffalo MN 14.360 913.858 928.218
80 Lindsey Beech Shes A Firefighter Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech * 914.931 13.570 928.501
52 Cindy Baltezore Famous Drifty Go Beresford SD * 914.610 13.920 928.530
27 JoniHoffman RunningWithTheDevil Northville SD Jonii Boekelheide 14.618 914.008 928.626
39 Sadie Dale High Dasher Jess Ryder ND 914.412 14.364 928.776
16 Rachel Otter FK Swift Drift Aberdeen SD 14.576 914.281 928.857
49 Lana Dacar Pay The Hitchiker Belle Fourche SD * 14.513 914.523 929.036
24 Kelli Shryock Le Pirates Cartel Wess.Springs SD * 14.524 914.814 929.338
73 Brooklyn Beringer Shes A Hurricane Gettysburg SD 915.018 14.343 929.361
90 Billie Treeby SCR Streakin Wimpy Hecla SD Late Entry 14.838 914.531 929.369
57 Paul Knorr FrostysVegasStreaker Carson IA Sadie Eversole * 15.825 914.057 929.882
81 Tracy Orr SS Dees Secret Fling Rosemount MN * 14.854 915.268 930.122
93 Heidi Gunderson Takin On A a Storm Late Entry * 13.976 999.999 1013.975
19 Lindsey Beech IMADirty Firefighter Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech * 913.744 913.379 1827.123
87 Addison Salverson BHR Lil Bit Classy Mound City SD Late Entry 914.795 914.162 1828.957
68 Nancy Calder Short Chicks Rule Warroad MN * 917.623 913.975 1831.598
33 Cindy Loiseau Streakin French Dee Egan SD * 918.772 914.637 1833.409
61 Emma Nelson PointMeToChicsCash Westby WI 999.999 913.949 1913.948
92 Reis Bruley NRR Stylish Kitty Willow Lake SD Late Entry 914.024 999.999 1914.023
46 Jodi Theisen Shes from Heaven SD 999.999 999.999 1999.998
82 Joey Bader Sultans of Swing Ft. Pierre SD Brittani Hussey * 999.999 999.999 1999.998
34 Cotie Suter Oh Ninety Nine Lake Park MN * scratch scratch scratch
6 Besty Kuschel Eeve Sebeka MN * scratch scratch scratch
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